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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:368
ANSWERED ON:14.03.2012
FUNDS FOR CSR
Ajay Kumar SHRI

Will the Minister of ATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Uranium Corporation of India Limited (UCIL) has allocated and utilized the funds in Jaduguda for social work as part of their corporate social responsibility (CSR); and

(b) If so, the details thereof during the last three years and the current year?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE (SHRI V.
NARAYANASAMY):

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) The expenditure incurred during the last three years and allocated during the current year is as follows:

Financial Year    Amount in Rs.

2008-2009   42,89,683/-
2009-2010   1,35,56,515/-
2010-2011   1,82,65,819/-
2011-2012   1,50,00,000/-
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